ALP95T917      | P1
SPECIFICATIONS
TYPE
AVAILABLE LENGTHS
FINISH
LENS OPTIONS
TRANSFORMER
Recessed mount

beam distribution.
FEATURES
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL
ALP-95T
FR - Frosted Lens48 - 48”
96 - 96”
LED strips sold separately
Remote mounted low voltage power supply sold separately.
COMPONENTS
CHANNEL
LENS
END CAP
MOUNTING BRACKET
T BAR BRACKET
Frosted lens diffuser included with every channel
1.28” (32.5MM)
0.37” (9.3MM)
0.85” (21.5MM) FIELD
CUTTABLEINDOORSURFACE
MOUNT
WH - White
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
ALP95T-EC-WH |
ALP95T917      | P2
ALP95T-CL |  MOUNTING BRACKET
ALP-95T 1.25” Wide Surface / T-Bar Applications Profile
ALP95T-TB-WH |  T BAR BRACKET
(sold separately)